
Regional Managers
Chuck Noll
cnoll@adalet.com
216.267.9000 ext. 202

Jack Maiden
jmaiden@adalet.com
216.267.9000 ext. 208

Rob Klein
rklein@adalet.com
216.267.9000 ext. 244

Lindsey Galyon
lgalyon@adalet.com
216.267.9000 ext. 577

Linda Jovanovic
linda@adalet.com
216.267.9000 ext. 278

Xavier Giovanna
xgiovanna@adalet.com
216.267.9000 ext. 211

4801 West 150th Street, Cleveland, Ohio 44135
T: 216.267.9000    |    F:216.267.1681    |   info@adalet.com

4300 Windfern Road, Suite 200, Houston, Texas 77041
T: 713.996.7331    |    F:216.267.1681    |   info@adalet.com

Matt Piecuch
mpiecuch@adalet.com
216.267.9000 ext. 204

International: contact Matt Piecuch

Regional Territory Map

www.adalet.com


